Awards - Cornhusker State - SRS - 5/3/2024 - 5/4/2024

Award
SR 16s Individual - 1st
SR 16s Individual - 2nd
SR 16s Individual - 3rd
SR 16s Individual - 4th
SR 16s Individual - 5th
SR 16s Individual - 6th
SR 16s Individual - 7th
SR 16s Individual - 8th
SR 16s Individual - 9th
SR 16s Individual - 10th
SR 16s Individual - 11th
SR 16s Individual - 12th
SR 16s Individual - 13th
SR 16s Individual - 14th
SR 16s Individual - 15th
SR 16s Individual - 16th
SR 16s Individual - 17th
SR 16s Individual - 18th
SR 16s Individual - 19th
SR 16s Individual - 20th
SR 16s Lady - 1st
SR 16s Lady - 2nd
SR 16s Lady - 3rd
SR 16s Lady - 4th
SR 16s Lady - 5th
SR 16s Lady - 6th
Carlisle Award
SR 16s Team - 1st
SR 16s Team - 2nd
SR 16s Team - 3rd
SR 16s Team - 4th
SR 16s Team - 5th
SR 16s Team - 6th
SR 16s Ladies Team - 1st
SR 16s Ladies Team - 2nd
SR 16s Ladies Team - 3rd
SR 16s 4H Team - 1st
SR 16s 4H Team - 2nd
SR 16s 4H Team - 3rd
SR HCP Individual - 1st
SR HCP Individual - 2nd
SR HCP Individual - 3rd
SR HCP Lady - 1st
SR HCP Lady - 2nd
SR HCP Lady - 3rd

Name or Team

Day, Michael
Hennecke, Zach
Lytle, Carter

Lee, George
Wyskowski, Ryan
Charboneau, Colton
Huck, Samuel
Packett, Carden
Reiff, Hunter
Knapp, Wyatt

Loos, Wyatt
HARRE, COHEN
Mumm, Clint
Nowak, Landen
Hinze, Zach

Larsen, Kale
Namuth, Jayce
Vance, Ryker

Sila, Jadon
Kleffman, Levi
Ridley, Brooklyn
Forsyth, Reilly
Galaway, Sydney
Schmutte, Ava
Malcom, Sara
Beaman, Carlie
Nowak, Landen
Beatrice - SR 1
Norris - Senior One
GINW - GINW 1
EXETER-MILLIGAN - EM 1
PLV South HS - Titan 2
PLV HS - Monarch 1
Norris - Senior Ladies
Ashland 4H - Syren

Fillmore County Trap - FC Ladies
Platte Vly Claybusters - PVCB A

5 Clovers - Wilber 1
Blue River 4H - Red
Newman, Dane
Nowak, Landen
Allen, Lane
Malcom, Mia
Chase, Carly
Lueder, Addison

School/Club
Bellevue West
Norris
5 Clovers
Norris
PLV South HS
Platte Vly Claybusters
Southside 4H
Waverly
Beatrice
GINW
Mead CO HS
EXETER-MILLIGAN
Ashland 4H
North Platte Public
Rep River Shooting Club
LHNE
Sidney Sharpshooters
GINW
PLV South HS
PLV HS
Blue River 4H
Papillion LaVista HS
Maxwell Public
Norris
Norris 160
Springfield Platteview HS
North Platte Public
Beatrice
Norris
GINW
EXETER-MILLIGAN
PLV South HS
PLV HS
Norris
Ashland 4H
Fillmore County Trap
Platte Vly Claybusters
5 Clovers
Blue River 4H
Lincoln Southeast HS
North Platte Public
Raymond Central Trap
Minden High School
Cougar 4H
Louisville 4-H

Score
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
74
73
73
73
72
72
74
360
357
355
350
349
348
323
322
317
360
354
350
72
71
70
68
67
66



Award
SR HCP 18-19 Yard - 1st
SR HCP 18-19 Yard - 2nd
SR HCP 18-19 Yard - 3rd
SR HCP 18-19 Yard - 4th
SR HCP 18-19 Yard - 5th
SR HCP 18-19 Yard - 6th
SR HCP 18-19 Yard - 7th
SR HCP 18-19 Yard - 8th
SR HCP 18-19 Yard - 9th
SR HCP 18-19 Yard - 10th
SR HCP 20-21 Yrd - 1st
SR HCP 20-21 Yard - 2nd
SR HCP 20-21 Yard - 3rd
SR HCP 20-21 Yard - 4th
SR HCP 20-21 Yard - 5th
SR HCP 20-21 Yard - 6th
SR HCP 20-21 Yard - 7th
SR HCP 20-21 Yard - 8th
SR HCP 20-21 Yard - 9th
SR HCP 20-21 Yard - 10th
SR HCP 22-23 Yard - 1st
SR HCP 22-23 Yard - 2nd
SR HCP 22-23 Yard - 3rd
SR HCP 22-23 Yard - 4th
SR HCP 22-23 Yard - 5th
SR HCP 22-23 Yard - 6th
SR HCP 22-23 Yard - 7th
SR HCP 22-23 Yard - 8th
SR HCP 24-25 Yard - 1st
SR HCP 24-25 Yard - 2nd
SR HCP 24-25 Yard - 3rd
SR HCP 24-25 Yard - 4th
SR HCP 24-25 Yard - 5th
SR HCP 24-25 Yard - 6th
SR HCP 24-25 Yard - 7th
SR HCP 24-25 Yard - 8th
SR HCP Team - 1st
SR HCP Team - 2nd
SR HCP Team - 3rd
SR HCP Team - 4th
SR HCP Team - 5th
SR HCP Team - 6th
SR HCP Ladies Team - 1st

SR HCP Ladies Team - 2nd

SR HCP Ladies Team - 3rd
SR HCP 4H Team - 1st
SR HCP 4H Team - 2nd

Name or Team

Bedlan, Hudson
Gladden, Jack
Grotrian, Payton
Mooney, Joleigh
Hinze, Kaela
Warner, Jedrick
Evans, Connor
Jones, Aiden
Beeck, Callie
Thatcher, Tucker
Schneider, Logan
Neth, Alex
Mickels, Jacob
Sevick, Johnathan
Kies, Harold
McCormick, Liam
Srajhans, Trevan
Mentele, James
Branson, Wyatt
Sorensen, Jake
Gerrish, Zane
Taylor, Nathanael
Cannella, John
Wood, Jaret
Kruse, Landon
Snyder, William
Suchy, Wyatt
Davenport, Davis
Day, Michael
Hennecke, Zach
Packer, Kahne
Debrie, Wyatt
Kies, Kalvin
Kumm, Bodie
Happle, Wyatt
Neary, Gus
Creighton Prep - BLUE
Norris - Senior One
Omaha Skutt - Black

Blair High School - Terminators

Norris - Senior Two
PLV South HS - Titan 1
Omaha Skutt - Pink
Norris - Senior Ladies
Duchesne - DASH 1

Raymond Central Trap - Rc Shooting Sports

5 Clovers - Wilber 1

School/Club
Ashland 4H
Young Guns 4H
Spring Creek
Phelps Gosper
Rep River Shooting Club
BRADY
South Platte 4H
Millard West
Southside 4H
Beatrice
Norris
Lincoln Southwest HS
Omaha Skutt
Bellevue West
Blair High School
LHNE
Fillmore County Trap
PLV South HS
PLV HS
Ashland 4H
Arlington High School
Lincoln Southwest HS
Creighton Prep
Fairbury
Home School

Mt Michael Benedictine HS

Oak Creek 4-H
Norris

Bellevue West
Norris

5 Clovers

Gibbon

Blair High School
Platte Vly Claybusters
Beatrice
Creighton Prep
Creighton Prep
Norris

Omaha Skutt
Blair High School
Norris

PLV South HS
Omaha Skutt
Norris

Duchesne
Raymond Central Trap
5 Clovers

Score

69
68
66
65

65
65
64
64
63
69
68
67
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
70
69
68
67
67

67
67
70
69
68
67
67
67
67
67
325
316
311
311
306
302
291
286
284
313
311



Award Name or Team School/Club Score

SR HCP 4H Team - 3rd Young Guns 4H - One Young Guns 4H 307
Cornhusker Cup Champion Nowak, Landen North Platte Public 145
SR HOA Individual - 2nd Day, Michael Bellevue West 145
SR HOA Individual - 3rd Hennecke, Zach Norris 144
SR HOA Individual - 4th Debrie, Wyatt Gibbon 140
SR HOA Individual - 5th Newman, Dane Lincoln Southeast HS 140
SR HOA Individual - 6th Happle, Wyatt Beatrice 140
SR HOA Individual - 7th HARRE, COHEN EXETER-MILLIGAN 139
SR HOA Individual - 8th Kumm, Bodie Platte Vly Claybusters 139
SR HOA Individual - 9th Packer, Kahne 5 Clovers 139
SR HOA Individual - 10th Kies, Kalvin Blair High School 138
SR HOA Lady - 1st Kliment, Jaelynn Raymond Central Trap 133
SR HOA Lady - 2nd Nigro, Grace Duchesne 132
SR HOA Lady - 3rd Forsyth, Reilly Papillion LaVista HS 132
SR HOA Team - 1st Norris - Senior One Norris 673
SR HOA Team - 2nd Creighton Prep - BLUE Creighton Prep 664
SR HOA Team - 3rd Omaha Skutt - Black Omaha Skutt 653
SR HOA Team - 4th Beatrice-SR 1 Beatrice 652
SR HOA Team - 5th GINW - GINW 1 GINW 650
SR HOA Team - 6th Lincoln Northeast - Black Lincoln Northeast 648
SR HOA Ladies Team - 1st  Norris - Senior Ladies Norris 609
SR HOA Ladies Team - 2nd Ashland 4H - Syren Ashland 4H 596
SR HOA Ladies Team-3rd Duchesne - DASH 1 Duchesne 589
SR HOA 4H Team - 1st 5 Clovers - Wilber 1 5 Clovers 665
SR HOA 4H Team - 2nd Raymond Central Trap - Rc Shooting Sports Raymond Central Trap 656

SR HOA 4H Team - 3rd Platte Vly Claybusters - PVCB A Platte Vly Claybusters 648



