Awards - Cornhusker State - SRS - 5/3/2024 - 5/4/2024

Award	Name or Team	School/Club	Score
SR 16s Individual - 1st	Day, Michael	Bellevue West	75
SR 16s Individual - 2nd	Hennecke, Zach	Norris	75
SR 16s Individual - 3rd	Lytle, Carter	5 Clovers	75
SR 16s Individual - 4th	Lee, George	Norris	75
SR 16s Individual - 5th	Wyskowski, Ryan	PLV South HS	75
SR 16s Individual - 6th	Charboneau, Colton	Platte Vly Claybusters	75
SR 16s Individual - 7th	Huck, Samuel	Southside 4H	75
SR 16s Individual - 8th	Packett, Carden	Waverly	74
SR 16s Individual - 9th	Reiff, Hunter	Beatrice	74
SR 16s Individual - 10th	Knapp, Wyatt	GINW	74
SR 16s Individual - 11th	Loos, Wyatt	Mead CO HS	74
SR 16s Individual - 12th	HARRE, COHEN	EXETER-MILLIGAN	74
SR 16s Individual - 13th	Mumm, Clint	Ashland 4H	74
SR 16s Individual - 14th	Nowak, Landen	North Platte Public	74
SR 16s Individual - 15th	Hinze, Zach	Rep River Shooting Club	74
SR 16s Individual - 16th	Larsen, Kale	LHNE	74
SR 16s Individual - 17th	Namuth, Jayce	Sidney Sharpshooters	74
SR 16s Individual - 18th	Vance, Ryker	GINW	74
SR 16s Individual - 19th	Sila, Jadon	PLV South HS	73
SR 16s Individual - 20th	Kleffman, Levi	PLV HS	73
SR 16s Lady - 1st	Ridley, Brooklyn	Blue River 4H	74
SR 16s Lady - 2nd	Forsyth, Reilly	Papillion LaVista HS	73
SR 16s Lady - 3rd	Galaway, Sydney	Maxwell Public	73
SR 16s Lady - 4th	Schmutte, Ava	Norris	73
SR 16s Lady - 5th	Malcom, Sara	Norris 160	72
SR 16s Lady - 6th	Beaman, Carlie	Springfield Platteview HS	72
Carlisle Award	Nowak, Landen	North Platte Public	74
SR 16s Team - 1st	Beatrice - SR 1	Beatrice	360
SR 16s Team - 2nd	Norris - Senior One	Norris	357
SR 16s Team - 3rd	GINW - GINW 1	GINW	355
SR 16s Team - 4th	EXETER-MILLIGAN - EM 1	EXETER-MILLIGAN	350
SR 16s Team - 5th	PLV South HS - Titan 2	PLV South HS	349
SR 16s Team - 6th	PLV HS - Monarch 1	PLV HS	348
SR 16s Ladies Team - 1st	Norris - Senior Ladies	Norris	323
SR 16s Ladies Team - 2nd	Ashland 4H - Syren	Ashland 4H	322
SR 16s Ladies Team - 3rd	Fillmore County Trap - FC Ladies	Fillmore County Trap	317
SR 16s 4H Team - 1st	Platte Vly Claybusters - PVCB A	Platte Vly Claybusters	360
SR 16s 4H Team - 2nd	5 Clovers - Wilber 1	5 Clovers	354
SR 16s 4H Team - 3rd	Blue River 4H - Red	Blue River 4H	350
SR HCP Individual - 1st	Newman, Dane	Lincoln Southeast HS	72
SR HCP Individual - 2nd	Nowak, Landen	North Platte Public	71
SR HCP Individual - 3rd	Allen, Lane	Raymond Central Trap	70
SR HCP Lady - 1st	Malcom, Mia	Minden High School	68
SR HCP Lady - 2nd	Chase, Carly	Cougar 4H	67
SR HCP Lady - 3rd	Lueder, Addison	Louisville 4-H	66

Award	Name or Team	School/Club	Score
SR HCP 18-19 Yard - 1st	Bedlan, Hudson	Ashland 4H	69
SR HCP 18-19 Yard - 2nd	Gladden, Jack	Young Guns 4H	68
SR HCP 18-19 Yard - 3rd	Grotrian, Payton	Spring Creek	66
SR HCP 18-19 Yard - 4th	Mooney, Joleigh	Phelps Gosper	65
SR HCP 18-19 Yard - 5th	Hinze, Kaela	Rep River Shooting Club	65
SR HCP 18-19 Yard - 6th	Warner, Jedrick	BRADY	65
SR HCP 18-19 Yard - 7th	Evans, Connor	South Platte 4H	65
SR HCP 18-19 Yard - 8th	Jones, Aiden	Millard West	64
SR HCP 18-19 Yard - 9th	Beeck, Callie	Southside 4H	64
SR HCP 18-19 Yard - 10th	Thatcher, Tucker	Beatrice	63
SR HCP 20-21 Yrd - 1st	Schneider, Logan	Norris	69
SR HCP 20-21 Yard - 2nd	Neth, Alex	Lincoln Southwest HS	68
SR HCP 20-21 Yard - 3rd	Mickels, Jacob	Omaha Skutt	67
SR HCP 20-21 Yard - 4th	Sevick, Johnathan	Bellevue West	65
SR HCP 20-21 Yard - 5th	Kies, Harold	Blair High School	65
SR HCP 20-21 Yard - 6th	McCormick, Liam	LHNE	65
SR HCP 20-21 Yard - 7th	Srajhans, Trevan	Fillmore County Trap	65
SR HCP 20-21 Yard - 8th	Mentele, James	PLV South HS	64
SR HCP 20-21 Yard - 9th	Branson, Wyatt	PLV HS	64
SR HCP 20-21 Yard - 10th	Sorensen, Jake	Ashland 4H	64
SR HCP 22-23 Yard - 1st	Gerrish, Zane	Arlington High School	70
SR HCP 22-23 Yard - 2nd	Taylor, Nathanael	Lincoln Southwest HS	69
SR HCP 22-23 Yard - 3rd	Cannella, John	Creighton Prep	68
SR HCP 22-23 Yard - 4th	Wood, Jaret	Fairbury	67
SR HCP 22-23 Yard - 5th	Kruse, Landon	Home School	67
SR HCP 22-23 Yard - 6th	Snyder, William	Mt Michael Benedictine HS	67
SR HCP 22-23 Yard - 7th	Suchy, Wyatt	Oak Creek 4-H	67
SR HCP 22-23 Yard - 8th	Davenport, Davis	Norris	67
SR HCP 24-25 Yard - 1st	Day, Michael	Bellevue West	70
SR HCP 24-25 Yard - 2nd	Hennecke, Zach	Norris	69
SR HCP 24-25 Yard - 3rd	Packer, Kahne	5 Clovers	68
SR HCP 24-25 Yard - 4th	Debrie, Wyatt	Gibbon	67
SR HCP 24-25 Yard - 5th	Kies, Kalvin	Blair High School	67
SR HCP 24-25 Yard - 6th	Kumm, Bodie	Platte Vly Claybusters	67
SR HCP 24-25 Yard - 7th	Happle, Wyatt	Beatrice	67
SR HCP 24-25 Yard - 8th	Neary, Gus	Creighton Prep	67
SR HCP Team - 1st	Creighton Prep - BLUE	Creighton Prep	325
SR HCP Team - 2nd	Norris - Senior One	Norris	316
SR HCP Team - 3rd	Omaha Skutt - Black	Omaha Skutt	311
SR HCP Team - 4th	Blair High School - Terminators	Blair High School	311
SR HCP Team - 5th	Norris - Senior Two	Norris	306
SR HCP Team - 6th	PLV South HS - Titan 1	PLV South HS	302
SR HCP Ladies Team - 1st	Omaha Skutt - Pink	Omaha Skutt	291
SR HCP Ladies Team - 2nd	Norris - Senior Ladies	Norris	286
SR HCP Ladies Team - 3rd	Duchesne - DASH 1	Duchesne	284
SR HCP 4H Team - 1st	Raymond Central Trap - Rc Shooting Sports	Raymond Central Trap	313
SR HCP 4H Team - 2nd	5 Clovers - Wilber 1	5 Clovers	311

Award	Name or Team	School/Club	Score
SR HCP 4H Team - 3rd	Young Guns 4H - One	Young Guns 4H	307
Cornhusker Cup Champion	Nowak, Landen	North Platte Public	145
SR HOA Individual - 2nd	Day, Michael	Bellevue West	145
SR HOA Individual - 3rd	Hennecke, Zach	Norris	144
SR HOA Individual - 4th	Debrie, Wyatt	Gibbon	140
SR HOA Individual - 5th	Newman, Dane	Lincoln Southeast HS	140
SR HOA Individual - 6th	Happle, Wyatt	Beatrice	140
SR HOA Individual - 7th	HARRE, COHEN	EXETER-MILLIGAN	139
SR HOA Individual - 8th	Kumm, Bodie	Platte Vly Claybusters	139
SR HOA Individual - 9th	Packer, Kahne	5 Clovers	139
SR HOA Individual - 10th	Kies, Kalvin	Blair High School	138
SR HOA Lady - 1st	Kliment, Jaelynn	Raymond Central Trap	133
SR HOA Lady - 2nd	Nigro, Grace	Duchesne	132
SR HOA Lady - 3rd	Forsyth, Reilly	Papillion LaVista HS	132
SR HOA Team - 1st	Norris - Senior One	Norris	673
SR HOA Team - 2nd	Creighton Prep - BLUE	Creighton Prep	664
SR HOA Team - 3rd	Omaha Skutt - Black	Omaha Skutt	653
SR HOA Team - 4th	Beatrice - SR 1	Beatrice	652
SR HOA Team - 5th	GINW - GINW 1	GINW	650
SR HOA Team - 6th	Lincoln Northeast - Black	Lincoln Northeast	648
SR HOA Ladies Team - 1st	Norris - Senior Ladies	Norris	609
SR HOA Ladies Team - 2nd	Ashland 4H - Syren	Ashland 4H	596
SR HOA Ladies Team - 3rd	Duchesne - DASH 1	Duchesne	589
SR HOA 4H Team - 1st	5 Clovers - Wilber 1	5 Clovers	665
SR HOA 4H Team - 2nd	Raymond Central Trap - Rc Shooting Sports	Raymond Central Trap	656
SR HOA 4H Team - 3rd	Platte Vly Claybusters - PVCB A	Platte Vly Claybusters	648